2021-2022 RMS Calendar

Wednesday. Sept.1

Monday. Sept. 6

Tuesday. Sept. 21

October date to be announced
Thurs-Fri. Oct 28-29

November date to be announced
Wed-Fri. Nov 24-26

Friday. Dec. 3
Friday. Dec. 10
Friday. Dec. 17
Dec. 20-Jan 2

Monday. Jan. 3
Monday, Jan 17
Tuesday. Jan 25
Thursday. Jan 27

Thurs-Fri., Feb. 17-18
Tuesday. Feb. 22
Wednesday. Feb 23
Thursday. Feb 24
Friday. Feb. 25

Sunday. March 6
Thurs-Fri., March 17-18
March date to be announced

Friday, April 15
Monday. April 25
Monday. May 30th,

June 1st
June 2-June 3

First Day of School
Labor Day- No School
Peace Day celebration

RMS Raffle

Fall Conferences
Thanksgiving Pie Sale
Thanksgiving Break- No School

St Nick Celebration

St. Lucia Celebration

Yule Log Celebration
Winter Break- No School

School Resumes

Martin Luther King Jr.-No School
Elementary Info Night

Extended Day Info Night

Winter Conferences, No School
Blue Day

Red Day

Yellow Day

RMS Day

Spring Open House. 1-3pm

Professional Development No School

Double Good Popcorn Sale

Spring Break Begins, No School
School resumes
Memorial Day-No School

Last Day of School
Spring Conferences



